3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$100,000 BONE

| $100,000 BONE

1 stETH

5000 BUSD

$160,000 USDC

1,000 UNI by Uniswap

1000 USDC

POLYGON
Oxd0f65284ah0c9a29248c5696ae3aa92314f5eb9fc

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Official Authorize credential
Airdrop NFT Voucher

Voucher

NFT Airdrop Voucher

Voucher

LIDO Drop

NFT VOUCHER

circleusdnft.com

Uniswap giveaway

Circle Weekly Givewaways

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xd0f65284ab0c9a29248c5696ae3aa9314f5eb9fc

Date & time

2024-03-12
18:23:44

2023-11-22
14:52:25

2023-10-28
20:04:19

2023-10-24
23:36:43

2023-10-07
11:48:07

2023-09-21
20:35:17

2023-09-13
21:04:42

2023-09-13
21:04:28

2023-09-13
21:04:08

Transaction Id

0x26c7835176e304a80d80

9aaal39d2b249e47d663d3

ba65d4cf88elfbh510f0bé

Ox400cd3eaa552719417eb

4ac25d7bl3aeae82bdec86

1ebca9028ffb8328417c0B3

Oxa48e2deffefl488heh?b

cbf1b2621c18ad6d281hb49

8fd04ffe63c5203b9fe882

0x153226bac808653278fa

0d0931bbcelc955532383e

69747202d4811e5122a3a4

0x840cd78358e1873d70el

70910323b0daae8d8b0Sb4

1c2714863765e5a73hbcb24

Oxef5188edfc0969cbH93ea

Oa5aa9124aeaeldb6898633

3b3fe51678d451adfbe2ct

Ox3bb8e872bb6ceS5aecc154

dfff8379f45b801b5c3191

cf27cbcab9063631f80178e

Ox81823a3e2b7aat904eef

c5cfef275Ff1cfb6de29bb09

b56322dba75ec4b8962890

0Ox4e380eb22bbed19bf602

16df31b521c71c75e3f18b

£76cd8a365586117196a67

Amount

+ 1 usdwin.co

1 Official
Authorize

+

credential
+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Voucher

+ 1 Airdrop NFT
Voucher

+ 1 circleusdnft.com

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Uniswap giveaway

+ 1 Base Chain

Raffle

+ 1 Circle Weekly
Givewaways

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26c7835176e304a80d809aaa139d2b249e47d663d3ba65d4cf88e1fbb510f0b6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26c7835176e304a80d809aaa139d2b249e47d663d3ba65d4cf88e1fbb510f0b6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26c7835176e304a80d809aaa139d2b249e47d663d3ba65d4cf88e1fbb510f0b6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x400cd3eaa552719417eb4ac25d7b13aeae82bdec861ebca9028ffb8328417c03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x400cd3eaa552719417eb4ac25d7b13aeae82bdec861ebca9028ffb8328417c03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x400cd3eaa552719417eb4ac25d7b13aeae82bdec861ebca9028ffb8328417c03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa48e2deffef1488beb9bcbf1b2621c18ad6d281b498fd04ffe63c5203b9fe882
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa48e2deffef1488beb9bcbf1b2621c18ad6d281b498fd04ffe63c5203b9fe882
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa48e2deffef1488beb9bcbf1b2621c18ad6d281b498fd04ffe63c5203b9fe882
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x153226bac808653278fa0d0931bbce1c955532383e69747202d4811e5122a3a4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x153226bac808653278fa0d0931bbce1c955532383e69747202d4811e5122a3a4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x153226bac808653278fa0d0931bbce1c955532383e69747202d4811e5122a3a4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x840cd78358e1873d70e170910323b0daae8d8b05b41c2714863765e5a73bc624
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x840cd78358e1873d70e170910323b0daae8d8b05b41c2714863765e5a73bc624
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x840cd78358e1873d70e170910323b0daae8d8b05b41c2714863765e5a73bc624
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef5188edfc0969c693ea0a5aa9124aeae1d68986333b3fe51678d451a3f6e2cf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef5188edfc0969c693ea0a5aa9124aeae1d68986333b3fe51678d451a3f6e2cf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef5188edfc0969c693ea0a5aa9124aeae1d68986333b3fe51678d451a3f6e2cf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3bb8e872b6ce5aecc154dfff8379f45b801b5c3191cf27cbca6906363f80178e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3bb8e872b6ce5aecc154dfff8379f45b801b5c3191cf27cbca6906363f80178e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3bb8e872b6ce5aecc154dfff8379f45b801b5c3191cf27cbca6906363f80178e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81823a3e2b7aaf904eefc5cfef275f1cf6de29bb09b56322dba75ec4b8962890
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81823a3e2b7aaf904eefc5cfef275f1cf6de29bb09b56322dba75ec4b8962890
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81823a3e2b7aaf904eefc5cfef275f1cf6de29bb09b56322dba75ec4b8962890
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4e380eb22bbed19bf60216df31b521c71c75e3f18bf76cd8a3655861f7196a67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4e380eb22bbed19bf60216df31b521c71c75e3f18bf76cd8a3655861f7196a67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4e380eb22bbed19bf60216df31b521c71c75e3f18bf76cd8a3655861f7196a67
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Date & time

2023-09-13
21:03:40

2023-09-13
21:02:34

2023-09-13
20:38:42

2023-09-13
17:18:33

2023-09-01
21:46:37

2023-08-28
04:48:16

2023-08-08
20:29:51

2023-07-09
01:07:46

Transaction Id

0x11e31dd89b3be3fcPb74

c038296388ad7a01%a3dbe

2037f5ealbadl5ea48balf

0x4c6c57c321265dd95289

0b248f8cd09c2b575a08aa

2aef50eeb6h374bc3d0eae

0x4354b2275c404a0d4dbf

dff1925451d3b2efdadld3

ccd4cc78908e610e3f351a

0xe22b398587bd2629212d

7a8ec921d99b03282da5687

db5ffb0e?3d210ded78673

Oxb3e7deddc5426a97554a

39fc05f482bbbac23426fc

0b9b3341e6f0396fe7ab27

Oxed91febdecac5fle4d56

Qa3f4c23d3420c987a3f7e

c609381fd9953941c89784

0x35a51a48081bc567e103

f1a263222dbc196bb7c3cl

€556528c38fecfcbas9185

Oxa8d6e88483f016179581

0c99c6275b65507Ff7f0fb

47472d037baB31749c9bfc

Amount

+ 1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH
AIRDROP

LIDO Drop

Voucher

NFT VOUCHER

Voucher

Voucher

NFTVoucher

LCINS

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11e31dd89b3be3fc9b74c038296388ad7a019a3dbe2037f5ea0bad15ea48ba1f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11e31dd89b3be3fc9b74c038296388ad7a019a3dbe2037f5ea0bad15ea48ba1f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11e31dd89b3be3fc9b74c038296388ad7a019a3dbe2037f5ea0bad15ea48ba1f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6c57c321265dd952890b948f8cd09c2b575a08aa2aef50ee66b374bc3d0eae
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6c57c321265dd952890b948f8cd09c2b575a08aa2aef50ee66b374bc3d0eae
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6c57c321265dd952890b948f8cd09c2b575a08aa2aef50ee66b374bc3d0eae
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4354b2275c404a0d4dbfdff1925451d3b2efdad1d3ccd4cc78908e610e3f351a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4354b2275c404a0d4dbfdff1925451d3b2efdad1d3ccd4cc78908e610e3f351a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4354b2275c404a0d4dbfdff1925451d3b2efdad1d3ccd4cc78908e610e3f351a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe22b398587bd2629212d7a8ec91d99b03282da5687db5ffb0e93d210ded78673
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe22b398587bd2629212d7a8ec91d99b03282da5687db5ffb0e93d210ded78673
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe22b398587bd2629212d7a8ec91d99b03282da5687db5ffb0e93d210ded78673
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb3e7deddc5426a97554a39fc05f482bbbac23426fc0b9b3341e6f0396fe7a627
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb3e7deddc5426a97554a39fc05f482bbbac23426fc0b9b3341e6f0396fe7a627
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb3e7deddc5426a97554a39fc05f482bbbac23426fc0b9b3341e6f0396fe7a627
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed91febdecac5f1e4d569a3f4c23d3420c987a3f7ec609381fd9953941c89784
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed91febdecac5f1e4d569a3f4c23d3420c987a3f7ec609381fd9953941c89784
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed91febdecac5f1e4d569a3f4c23d3420c987a3f7ec609381fd9953941c89784
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35a51a48081bc567e103f1a263222dbc196bb7c3c1c556528c38fecfc6a49185
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35a51a48081bc567e103f1a263222dbc196bb7c3c1c556528c38fecfc6a49185
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35a51a48081bc567e103f1a263222dbc196bb7c3c1c556528c38fecfc6a49185
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8d6e88483f0161795810c99c6275b65507ff7f0fb47472d037ba031749c9bfc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8d6e88483f0161795810c99c6275b65507ff7f0fb47472d037ba031749c9bfc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8d6e88483f0161795810c99c6275b65507ff7f0fb47472d037ba031749c9bfc

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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